
DRINKS • NOMIMONO • 飲み物

APERITIF DRINKS BEER

MOCHI SPRITZ

yuzu sake · mint · lime · frizzante · soda


HOUSE NEGRONI

gin · yuzu sake · yuzu juice · campari


ZEITGEIST

zeitgeist wild meadow aperitif · soda


RHUBARB HIGHBALL

gin · rhubarb · soda


11.0


11.5


10.9


12.5


SCHREMSER PREMIUM on tap 


SCHREMSER RADLER bottle


KIRIN bottle · japanese lager 


BECKS BLUE bottle · alcohol free


 200ml 3.2

300ml 4.4


330ml 4.9


330ml 4.9


330ml 4.9


MOCHI LUNCH
MISO SOUP 4.5 oder SAKURA SALAD 4.5
included in lunch menu

MON–FRI 11:30AM–3:00PM

MUSHROOM CURRY DON   coconut curry · sauteed mushrooms · ginger · rice (AFN)


NASU MISO DON   eggplant au gratin · miso · hazelnut · ginger · rice (AFHN)


SAKE DON grilled salmon filet · cucumber kimchi · teriyaki · lime · rice (ADFN)


TORI KATSU DON crispy chicken thigh · cucumber tsukemono · teriyaki · chili mayo · lime · reis  (ACFN)

16.5


16.5


18.5


17.5

SPECIAL COCKTAILS HOMEMADE LEMONADES 500ml 6.0

SUPER PORTIVO

tawny port · super cattivo bianco · tonic


SHISO SMASH

rosé wermuth · sūpāsawā · sugarsirup · shiso 


SENCHA FIZZ

whiskey · green tea · soda

11.5


9.9


12.9


MOCHI ICE TEA


RHUBARB-BALM LEMONADE


GINGER-LEMON LEMONADE

CREMANT D’ALSACE BRUT (SPARKLING) charles baur · elsass · FR


GRÜNER VELTLINER X MOCHI 2022 rudi hofmann · traisental · AT


GELBER MUSKATELLER LEHM & LÖSS 2021 hanauer hof · wagram · AT


SAUVIGNON BLANC RIED OBEGG „10 YEARS MOCHI“ 2019  

jürgen trummer · südsteiermark · AT


RIESLING DAMBACH-LA-VILLE 2020   beck-hartweg · elsass · FR


PALOMINO FINO TOSCA 2021 mario rovira · andalusien · ES


ROSÉ 2021 johannes trapl · carnuntum · AT


QUERSCHNITT ROTBURGER & CO 2020 (RED) kolfok · mittelburgenland · AT


PASSING CLOUDS (SEMI-SPARKLING WINE ALTERNATIVE 0,4% ALC)  

muri · copenhagen · DK


WINES BY THE GLASS

125ml 7.9  |  750ml 43.5


125ml 5.5  |  750ml 30.0


125ml 7.9  |  750ml 43.5


125ml 9.0  |  750ml 49.5


125ml 9.9  |  750ml 54.5


125ml 7.3  |  750ml 40.0


125ml 5.9  |  750ml 32.5


125ml 6.9  |  750ml 38.0


125ml 8.9  |  750ml 49.0


#ILOVEMOCHI • @MOCHI_VIENNA • WWW.MOCHI.AT

PRATERSTRASSE 15  |  01-925 13 80  |  WELCOME@MOCHI.AT


OPENING HOURS: 

MO–SA 11:30-22:00


FROM NOW ON - RESERVATIONS FOR LUNCH MON–FRI POSSIBLE


THANK YOU MARI OTBERG FOR THE BEAUTIFUL PAINTING

TEA 300ml 3.9 茶 COFFEE 珈琲

GENMAICHA green tea with roasted rice


JASMIN FLOWER with green tea


GINGER pure or sweetened


FRESH MINT


VIETNAM OP black tea


SENCHA green tea

ESPRESSO


ESPRESSO MACCHIATO


DOPPIO


CAPPUCCINO


HANOI STYLE ESPRESSO

2.8


3.0


4.4


4.2


4.9

NO ALCOHOL *YOUTH DRINK
ソフトドリンク

VÖSLAUER sparkling · still


COCA COLA, FANTA


SODA LEMON*, ELDERFLOWER-MINT

330ml 3.9  |  750ml 6.9


330ml 3.9


500ml 4.9

GET YOUR MOCHI APP 

IN THE APP STORE OR 
GOOGLE PLAY STORE!

PRICES:  All prices in euro including tax. We accept cash and card payment. 

DANGER:  Hot soups can cause burns.  ALLERGENES:  Our employees are happy to inform you about allergenes in our dishes. 

Glutenfree soy sauce upon request.

DIGESTIF

YUZU SAKE ON ICE yuzu-infused sake · fukuju


GINGER SCHNAPS sammerhof · salzkammergut


SAGE SCHNAPS andert · burgenland


  50ml 6.9


20ml 7.9


20ml 5.9

http://WWW.MOCHI.AT
mailto:WELCOME@MOCHI.AT
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MY BEST FRIEND vegetable tempura · salmon · miso · teriyaki  (ACFMN) 


DANA salmon tempura · avocado · cucumber · truffle mayo · teriyaki  (ACDFM)

 

SPICY SALMON salmon tartar · avocado · cucumber · chili mayo (CDMN) 


DRAGON shrimp tempura · unagi · avocado · chili mayo · teriyaki  (ABCDFMN) 


CRISPY BUDDHA breaded roll: kanpyo · inari tofu · avocado · gurke · sweetpotato · sweet chili       (AFMN)


KINOKO grilled king oyster mushroom · avocado · shiitake · leek tempura · truffle mayo · teriyaki       (AFMN) 

FOOD • SHOKUJI • ⻝事

SIGNATURE SUSHI ROLLS スペシャル

KUSHIYAKI

6.9


9.5


6.0


7.5


13.5

RIB EYE STEAK dry aged 280g · daikon · spicy teriyaki sauce  (AFN)


STICKY BBQ RIBS pork ribs · honey ginger glacé · peanut · coriander · cucumber tsukemono  (ADEFN) 


DESSERT SWEET FINISH デザート

MOCHI handmade by angie · choose your flavour  (F) 


CHOCOLATE MOUSSE raspberry · cookies  (ACGO) 


RHUBARB & APPLE TARTE  rhubarb · apple · kadayif · hazelnut  (AGH)

3.9


6.9


7.5


SIDES

38.0


23.5


14.9


16.0


14.9


17.5


13.5


13.5

CHICKEN 2 pcs chicken thigh · teriyaki · sesame  (AFN)


BEEF 2 pcs denver cut · teriyaki · sesame (AFN)


COURGETTE 2 pcs zucchini · teriyaki · sesame       (AFN)


KING OYSTER MUSHROOM 2 pcs king oyster · teriyaki · sesame       (AFN) 

 

KUSHIYAKI MIX 4 pcs skewers · teriyaki · sesame  (AFN) 

ROBATA GRILL

4.5


6.0


1.9


3.0

SAKURA SALAD   (AFN)


YUZU TRUFFLE SALAD   (AFN)


WASABI (M)


SUSHI GINGER

REIS   steamed


DAIKON   pickled radish 


KIM CHI (FNR) 


CUCUMBER KIM CHI (FNR)

3.9


3.9


5.5


6.5

デザート

串焼き

スペシャル

FOOD • SHOKUJI • ⻝事  

SPECIAL DISHES FOR A LIMITED TIME ONLY 

TAPAS STARTERS 

6.5


8.5


8.5


7.5


4.5


EDAMAME   fleur de sel & horseradish  (F)       


PIMIENTOS   miso · sancho crumbs  (AFG)      


KORURABI SALAD turnip cabbage · lime-peanut · mint · coriander · crunchy onions  (ADEFN) 


BABY SPINACH & TRUFFLE MISO   baby spinach · truffle miso · sesame  (AFN)


SHIRO MISO SOUP   tofu · wakame · shiro miso  (F)


TAN TAN SALAD bolognese · lettuce · crunchy onions · qp mayo  (ACFN) 

SAKE WAFU salmon sashimi · wafu dressing · truffle mayo  (ABCDFMN) 

TORI KARAAGE crispy chicken thigh · chili mayo · lime  (ACFN)  


NASU & MISO eggplant au gratin · bonito · chives  (DF)   


CRISPY PRAWNS shrimp tempura · lettuce · yuzu truffle · chili mayo · chives  (ABCFN)  

 

SAKE TERIYAKI salmon filet · cucumber kim chi · teriyaki sauce  (AFN)  


SAKE salmon  (M) 


SAKE ABURI flamed salmon  (AFMN)   


HIRAMASA yellowtail mackerel  (M)


TAI seabream  (M) 


SUZUKI seabass  (M)  


UNAGI freshwater eel  (AFMN)  


HOTATEGAI scallops  (M) 

NIGIRI & SASHIMI 2 PIECES NIGIRI OR 3 SLICES SASHIMI 握り寿司

SASHIMI


7.5


7.9   


9.5


7.9


MOCHI SIGNATURE DISHES ALL TIME FAVOURITES

NIGIRI & SASHIMI SET sake · hiramasa · tai · suzuki · hotategai  (ACDFGMN) 54.5

NIGIRI


6.5


6.9   


8.5


6.9

SASHIMI


8.5   


10.9


10.9

NIGIRI


7.5   


9.9


9.9

9.9


16.9


13.5


12.9


18.5


25.0


GRILLED MISO ASPARAGUS grilled green asparagus · miso hollandaise · ginger chips · furikake  (ACFGN) 


BLOODY CEVICHE seabream · blood orange · coriander · radish · guajillo dressing  (CDN)


HAMACHI SSAM tatar of yellowtail mackarel · sushi rice · yuzu garlic · radish · kim leafs  (ACDFN)


HONEY MISO ROLL flamed salmon · kanpyo tempura · sweetpotato · avocado · honey miso · ginger chips  (ACFM)


14.5


17.9


18.5


15.5



WINE • WAIN • ワイン  

SPARKLING BUBBLES AGAINST TROUBLES

CLASSICS STRAIGHT FORWARD - YOU GET WHAT YOU EXPECT

CHAMPAGNER RÉCOLTE NOIR (BLANC DE NOIR)

dosnon · champagne · FR


CREMANT D’ALSACE BRUT

chalres baur · elsass · fr


WILDROSE RIESLING PET NAT 2021 

stefan rosner · kamptal · AT


MOCHI SPRUDEL 2016 (ZWEIGELT BLANC DE NOIR) 

matthias hager · kamptal · AT


CIDRE PUR X MOCHI 

leo mahrer · weinviertel · AT


SCHILCHER FRIZZANTE (ROSÉ)

franz strohmeier · südoststeiermark · AT


CREMANT ROSÉ 

langlois-chateau · loire · FR


BIRN-NAT QUITTE 2021 (SPARKLING PEAR)

wachstum könig · südsteiermark · AT

750ml 93.0


125ml 7.9  |  750ml 43.5


750ml 43.5


750ml 48.5


750ml 27.0


750ml 54.0


750ml 43.5


750ml 52.0

GRÜNER VELTLINER X MOCHI 2022

rudi hofmann · traisental · AT


GRÜNER VELTLINER VOM GUT 2021

graf hardegg · weinviertel · AT


GRÜNER VELTLINER SPITZER GRABEN 2020

martin muthenthaler · wachau · AT


RIESLING PFAFFENBERG 2020

pichler-krutzler · kremstal · AT


RIESLING ZÖBING 2021

hirsch · kamptal · AT


WIENER GEMISCHTER SATZ NUSSBERG 2021 

mayer am pfarrplatz · wien · AT


PINOT BLANC 2019 

charles baur · elsass · FR


ROSÉ VOM CABERNET 2021 (ROSÉ)

michi malat · kremstal · AT


ROSA VON CINDROF 2021 (ROSÉ)

rouschal & janotka · leithaberg · AT


BLAUFRÄNKISCH HOCHÄCKER 2019 (RED)

franz weninger · mittelburgenland · AT


SAUMUR 2020 (RED)

brendan stater-west · loire · FR

125ml 5.5  |  750ml 30.0


750ml 30.0


750ml 40.0


750ml 49.0


750ml 39.0


750ml 46.0


750ml 32.5


750ml 32.0


750ml 31.0


750ml 39.0


750ml 62.0

WINE • WAIN • ワイン  

CLASSY WITH A TWIST MODERN INTERPRETATIONS AND FUNKY TWISTS

GRÜNER VELTLINER 2020 

clemente · weinviertel · AT


GRÜNER VELTLINER 2015  

clemente X martin summerer · weinviertel · AT


GRÜNER VELTLINER LE TÉMÉRAIRE 2019  

charly rol · kremstal · AT


CHARDONNAY LEITHABERG 2021  

gernot & heike heinrich · neusiedlersee · AT


NEUBURGER WALDACKER 2019  

schönberger · leithaberg · AT


HAUSMARKE WEISS 2021  

moric · leithaberg · AT


WELSCHRIESLING NOLENS VOLENS 2021

kolfok · mittelburgenland · AT


SAUVIGNON BLANC WIESE 2020 

wachstum könig · südsteiermark · at


RIESLING DAMBACH-LA-VILLE 2020  

beck-hartweg · elsass · FR


REBOSSO VERMENTINO 2021  

tenuta selvadolce · ligurien · IT


PALOMINO FINO TOSCA 2021 

mario rovira · andalusien · ES


XIROPOTAMOS (BLANC DE NOIR) 2020  

domaine tatsis · macedonia · GR


ROSÉ 2021

johannes trapl · carnuntum · AT


ZORRA 2021 (ROSÉ)

nittnaus · neusiedlersee · AT


ROZSA PETSOVITS 2020 (ROSÉ)

franz weninger · sopron · HU


QUERSCHNITT ROTBURGER & CO 2020 (RED)

kolfok · mittelburgenland · AT


VIGNA NUOVA ROSSO 2019 (RED)  

colombaia · toskana · IT


GHAMMI 2020 (RED)

viteadovest · sizilien · IT


ALTA NAOUSSA XINOMAVRO 2019 (RED) 

thymiopoulos vineyards · mazedonien · GR


BABY BANDITO FOLLOW YOUR DREAMS 2021 (RED)

testalonga · swartland · ZA


 750ml 43.5


 750ml 52.0


750ml 43.5


 750ml 60.0


750ml 69.0


750ml 52.0


750ml 74.0


750ml 82.5


125ml 9.9  |  750ml 54.5


750ml 70.0


125ml 7.3  |  750ml 40.0


750ml 54.0


125ml 5.9  |  750ml 32.5


750ml 35.0


750ml 34.5


125ml 6.9  |  750ml 38.0


750ml 42.0


750ml 46.0


750ml 54.0 


750ml 40.0




WINE • WAIN • ワイン  

CRISP & AROMATIC MINERAL, ACIDIC AND FRAGRANT

WILD & FREE NATURAL WINES WITHOUT MAKEUP

BURGUNDER GAMLITZ 2021

neue heimat · südsteiermark · AT


GELBER MUSKATELLER LEHM & LÖSS 2021  

hanauer hof · wagram · AT


WELSCHRIESLING VOM OPOK 2020

werlitsch · südsteiermark · AT


GELBER MUSKATELLER X MOCHI 2019  

jürgen trummer · südsteiermark · AT


SAUVIGNON BLANC RIED OBEGG „10 YEARS MOCHI“ 2019 

jürgen trummer · südsteiermark · AT


MUSCARIS 2017

josef totter · vulkanland · AT


RIESLING SPÄTLESE TROCKEN 2014

schloss lieser · mosel · DE


BENJE BLANCO 2021

envinate · teneriffa · ES


BOURGOGNE ALIGOTÉ 2021

domaine derain · burgund · FR


ALL UNIVERSE TOGETHER 2021 (LIGHT RED)  

kolfok · südburgenland · AT


750ml 54.0


125ml 7.9  |  750ml 43.5


750ml 62.0


750ml 40.0


125ml 9.0  |  750ml 49.5


750ml 48.5


 750ml 48.0


750ml 43.0


750ml 54.0


750ml 49.0


GRÜNER VELTLINER ELAFONISI 2019 

lukas strobl · wagram · AT


THEODORA 2021 

gut oggau · leithaberg · AT


WEISSER BERG 2015

jörg bretz · neusiedlersee · AT


HIMMEL AUF ERDEN WEISS 2021

christian tschida · neusiedlersee-seewinkel · AT


VURGO BIANCO 2021 

viteadovest · sizilien · IT


LITROTTO BIANCO 2020

l’archetipo · apulien · IT


PETIT FLEUR MUSCAT MACÉRATION 2021

julien meyer · elsass · FR


DOPE 2021 (ROSÉ) 

claus preisinger · neusiedlersee · AT


LYS-ROD NR.32 (ROSÉ)

strohmeier · södoststeiermark · AT


MARIE ROSÉ 2020 (ROSÉ)

baptiste cousin · loire · FR


750ml 49.0


750ml 76.0


750ml 44.0


750ml 77.0


750ml 46.0


1000ml 44.0


750ml 49.0


750ml 55.0


750ml 55.0


750ml 62.0


WINE • WAIN • ワイン  

RICH & BOLD FULL BODIED AND/OR AGED WINES WITH LOTS OF CHARACTER

GRÜNER VELTLINER LÖSSLING 2018 

clemens strobl · wagram · AT


GRÜNER VELTLINER RIED STEINBÜGEL 2018 

graf hardegg · weinviertel · AT


PINOT BLANC GROSSE RESERVE 2002 (RESIDUAL SUGAR)

michi malat · kremstal · AT


ASSEMBLAGE 2020

kellerkünstler · carnuntum · AT


ROSATO 2020 (ROSÉ)

src · sizilien · IT


COSTO DOU ROSE SYRAH GRENACHE 2021 (RED)

les frères soulier · rhone · FR


MORGON 2020 (RED) 

domaine de vernus · beaujolais · FR


MONTÉE DES ROCHES SAUMUR 2019 (RED)

arnaud lambert · loire · FR

750ml 74.0


750ml 58.0


750ml 69.0


750ml 55.0


750ml 54.0


750ml 74.0


750ml 75.0


750ml 56.0

SAKE RICE GONE WILD 酒

KIKKO HOUSE SAKE 

honjozo  


SAKE.WIEN

arborio bio junmai namagenshu


DREAMY CLOUDS 

junmai


AMABUKI RHODODENDRON 

daiginjo 


KIZAN 

ginjo

glas 7.9  |  140ml 14.5  |  720ml 65.0


140ml 18.9  |  750ml 88.0


140ml 16.8  |  720ml 78.0


140ml 23.5  | 720ml 109.0


140ml 18.9  |  720ml 88.0

NO & LOW ALCOHOL ARTISAN WINE ALTERNATIVES

PASSING CLOUDS (SEMI-SPARKLING WINE ALTERNATIVE 0,4% ALC.)

muri · copenhagen · DK  


NUALA (ROTWEIN ALTERNATIVE 0,4% ALK.)

muri · copenhagen · DK  


SILBERBERGER MAMMUTQUITTE 2022 (FRUIT JUICE WITHOUT ADDITIVES)

wachstum könig · südsteiermark · AT  

125ml 8.9  |  750ml 49.0


750ml 49.0


750ml 54.5


